
HCBS
Name Phone Email Location Field Supervisor ext.

McLain, Michael 219-713-4529 mmclain@nwi-ca.org Crown Point Leslie Lamarr 2254

Smith, Ashley 219-545-7234 asmith@nwi-ca.org Crown Point Leslie Lamarr 2242

Griffith, LaToya 219-789-0334 lgriffith@nwi-ca.org Crown Point Leslie Lamarr

Goodwin, Quania 219-808-0615 qgoodwin@nwi-ca.org Crown Point Leslie Lamarr 2249

Walter, Lisa 219-545-2471 lwalter@nwi-ca.org Crown Point Leslie Lamarr 2243

Jackson-Fuller, Saundra 219-545-2732  sjacksonfuller@nwi-ca.org Crown Point Leslie Lamarr 2219

Salis, Alicia 219-863-3006 asalis@nwi-ca.org Crown Point Leslie Lamarr 2256

Williams, Roshanta 219-545-4061 rwilliams@nwi-ca.org Crown Point Leslie Lamarr 2232

Seamon, Danette 219-808-8700 dseamon@nwi-ca.org Crown Point Leslie Lamarr 2214

Hernandez, Ariel 219-863-3609 ahernandez@nwi-ca.org Crown Point Leslie Lamarr 2218

Posely, Kionna 219-808-8537 kposely@nwi-ca.org Crown Point Leslie Lamarr 2202

Alysha Rechlicz 219-808-8496 arechlicz@nwi-ca.org Crown Point Leslie Lamarr 2207

Ollie, Roshanta 219-895-1180 rollie@nwi-ca.org Crown Point Leslie Lamarr 2212

Smith, Marcie 219-808-8498  msmith@nwi-ca.org  Crown Point Leslie Lamarr 2215

Williams, Johnnie 219-895-0283 jwilliams@nwi-ca.org Crown Point Leslie Lamarr 2255

Terry, Erica 219-314-1178 eterry@nwi-ca.org Crown Point Leslie Lamarr 2420

Hernandez, Saul 219-314-3325 shernandez@nwi-ca.org Crown Point Leslie Lamarr 2206

Longstreth, Dana 219-863-3029 dlongstreth@nwi-ca.org Valparaiso Jessica Traina 3009

Fleming, Helena 219-808-2912 hfleming@nwi-ca.org Valparaiso Jessica Traina 3003

Curtis, Tracy 219-808-8628 tcurtis@nwi-ca.org Valparaiso Jessica Traina 3004

OPEN 219-314-4217 dkujawa@nwi-ca.org Crown Point Jessica Traina 2466

Williams, Mary 219-808-8579  mwilliams@nwi-ca.org  Valparaiso Jessica Traina 3007

Haner, Wanda 219-808-7834  whaner@nwi-ca.org  Valparaiso Jessica Traina 3002

Evans, Thora 219-808-8629  tevans@nwi-ca.org Crown Point Jessica Traina 2211

Taylor, Jasmine 219-895-1083 jtaylor@nwi-ca.org Valparaiso Jessica Traina

Martin, Barbara 219-863-3631  bmartin@nwi-ca.org  Rensselaer Jessica Traina N/A

Vickery, Tina 219-863-5434  tvickery@nwi-ca.org  Rensselaer Jessica Traina N/A

Primeau, Debbi 219-314-1929 dprimeau@nwi-ca.org Rensselaer Jessica Traina N/A

Mathews, Brian 219-808-8534 bmathews@nwi-ca.org Rensselaer Jessica Traina N/A

Dettner, Katherine 219-863-2054  kdettner@nwi-ca.org Rensselaer Jessica Traina N/A

HCBS Supervisor Information

HCBS Supervisor Phone Email Location Supervisor Ext.

Jessica Traina 219-713-4419 jtraina@nwi-ca.org Porter/Rural Debbie Choate

Lamarr, Leslie 219-808-8621 llamarr@nwi-ca.org Crown Point Debbie Choate 2246

TECH

HCBS Manager Information

Choate, Debbie 219-314-4769 dchoate@nwi-ca.org Crown Point Jennifer Malone 2220

Office Locations

Crown Point  Rensselaer Column1  Valparaiso Column2

5240 Fountain Drive  PO Box 306  PO Box 2091 

Crown Point, IN 46307  Rensselaer, IN 47978  Valparaiso, IN 46384 

Phone 219-794-1829  Phone 219-866-3722  Phone 219-462-2323 

Fax 219-794-1860  Fax 219-866-3519  Fax 219-465-0151 
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Toll Free 800-826-7871



NWICA Options Counselor Contact List ADRC
Name Phone Email Location

OPEN

Cherry, Lori 219-808-8601  lcherry@nwi-ca.org Crown Point 

Watson, Raiko 219-808-8517 rwatson@nwi-ca.org Crown Point

Davis-Mulligan, Denise 219-808-8637  ddavismulligan@nwi-ca.org Crown Point 

Wingate, Alicia 219-895-1299 awingate@nwi-ca.org Crown Point

VanVleet, Kelly 219-798-1920  kvanvleet@nwi-ca.org Valparaiso

Gardner, Shalanda 219-808-8529  sgardner@nwi-ca.org Crown Point 

Laver, Kathryn 219-808-4800  klaver@nwi-ca.org Crown Point 

Kujawa, Erin 219-314-8108 ekujawa@nwi-ca.org Vaparaiso

Troxel, Andrew 219-713-5220 atroxel@nwi-ca.org Crown Point

ADRC Supervisor

Henderson, Joy  219-794-1829  jhenderson@nwi-ca.org  Crown Point 

ADRC Manager Information

Margis, Kathy 219-794-1829 kmargis@nwi-ca.org Crown Point

Office Locations

Crown Point

Crown Point, IN 46307 

Phone 219-794-1829 

Fax 219-794-1860 

Toll Free 800-826-7871





Field Supervisor ext.

Joy Henderson 2232

Joy Henderson 2248

Joy Henderson 2213

Joy Henderson 2216

Joy Henderson 3006

Joy Henderson 2209

Joy Henderson 2208

Joy Henderson 3005

Joy Henderson 2221

Kathy Margis 2230

Jennifer Malone 2204


